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HX Base Yr

3194 NW US HIGHWAY 41  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 14 100

RMS 6 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 04 04

8700 04 9,322 59.0145 22.43 209,092 1973 1973 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 7600

AOF 2,000 110 2,200 29,608

BAS 5,600 100 5,600 75,365

CAN 300 30 90 1,211

CAN 1,440 30 432 5,814

UDU 2,500 40 1,000 13,458

11,840 9,322 125,455

BAS= W50 PTR=N30 UDU=  N50 E50 S50 W50$ S30$ S16 CAN= W12
S120 E12 N120$ S96 AOF= S24CAN= S6 E50 N6 W50$ E66 N50W16
S26W50$ E50 N112$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 6,800

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 3,500

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,320

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 16 31 496.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 744

5 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 25 250 6,250.00 UT 1.10 1.10 100 2005 2005 3 100 6,875

19,239

1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 I 0.00 0.00 1.43 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 25,740


